
Aff. To C.B.S.E, New Delhi 

BIRLA 
OPEN MINDS 

BOMIS/24-25/011 

SI. 

No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

6 

10 

A 1CROo 

11 

NAME 

MRS. ARPANA 

SINHA 

MRS. MALA 
BHARTI 

MRS. VINEETA 
KUMARI 

MRS. RITU 
SHARMA 

MRS. 

ANUPAMA 

MRS. RICHA 

RANI 

MD. SAHIL 

RAZA 

MR. 

JEETENDRA 
KUMAR 

MRS. PRIYA RAJ 

MR. 

DHIRENDRA 
KUMAR 

MR. MANJAY 

PASWAN 

BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
(A SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL ) 

ADDRESS 

GOBARSAHI, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

VINDHYANCHAL, 
LANE N0.3, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

MANIKA 
BISHUNPUR 

CHAND, 
MUZAFFARPUR, 

BIHAR 

MADHAUL, 
MUZAFFARPUR, 

BIHAR 

MITHANPURA, 
MUZAFFARPUR 

AT: NAGWAN, PO: 
CHAKWAJA, PS: 

PATHEDIH BELSAR, 
DIST: VAISHAU 

VILL: SAKRI SARAI, 
KURHANI, 

MUZAFFARPUR, 
BIHAR 

VILL: SAKRI SARAI, 
KURHANI, 

MUZAFFARPUR, 
BIHAR 

VILL: SAKRI, TURKI, 
PO: SAKRI, 

MUZAFFARPUR 
BIHAR 

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE 

AT: SUMERA, PS; 
KURHANI, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

occUPATION 

DIRECTOR BIRLA OPEN 
MINDS INT. SCHOOL, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

PRINCIPAL 
BIRLA OPEN MINDS INT. 

SCHOOL, MUZAFFARPUR 

VILL: KACCH-PAKKI, ASSISTANT TEACHER, BIRLA 
MUZAFFARPUR, 

BIHAR 

PRINCIPAL 

M.I VIDYAPEETH, 
MUSHARI 

PRINCIPAL, 
SAI MILLENNIUM SCHOOL, 

MUZAFFARPUR 

ASSISTANT TEACHER, BIRLA 
OPEN MINDS 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

OPEN MINDS 

INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

SOCIAL WORKER 

BUSINESSMAN 

SOCIAL WORKER 

SOCIAL WORKER 

SOCIAL WORKER 
TEACHER 

QUAUFICATION 

M.A., B.ED. 

M.SC, B.ED 

M.A, B.ED 

M.A, B.ED 

M.A, B.ED 

B.A, B.ED 

M.A 

B. A 

B.A 

8.TECH. 

Aff. No. 330794 

GRADUATE 

Dates- 10.10.2024 

DESIGNATION 

DIRECTOR 

MEMBER 

SECRETARY 

CBSE 

REPRESENTATIVE 

CBSE 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER 

REPRESENTATIVE 

TEACHER 

REPRESENTATVE 

PARENT 

REPRESENTATIVE 

PARENT 

REPRESENTATIVE 

LADY 

REPRESENTATIVE 

MEMBER 

sC/ST 
REPRESENTATIVE 

TERM 

3 

3 

Muzaffarpur - Patna N.H,, Turki, Muzaffarpur. Contact: 0621-2291900/ 0947n405067 
www.mybirlaschool.com 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

CONTACT 
NO. 

9430050090 

9471405287 

9973658A16 

9525064000 

8527020835 

7483636122 

7542023939 

9470817977 

8873110002 

8987265717 

9939446470 

e-mail : info@mybirlaschooLtomCIPAL 
BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOCL 

TURKI, MUZAFFARPUR 
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