

BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (A SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL)

BOMIS/24-25/011

SCHOOL MANAGEMENT COMMITTEE

Date:- 10.10.2024

SI. No.	NAME	ADDRESS	OCCUPATION	QUALIFICATION	DESIGNATION	TERM	CONTACT NO.
1	MRS. ARPANA SINHA	GOBARSAHI, MUZAFFARPUR	DIRECTOR BIRLA OPEN MINDS INT. SCHOOL, MUZAFFARPUR	M.A., B.ED.	DIRECTOR	3	9430050090
2	MRS. MALA BHARTI	VINDHYANCHAL, LANE NO. 3, MUZAFFARPUR	PRINCIPAL BIRLA OPEN MINDS INT. SCHOOL, MUZAFFARPUR	M.SC, B.ED	MEMBER SECRETARY	3	9471405287
3	MRS. VINEETA KUMARI	MANIKA BISHUNPUR CHAND, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR	PRINCIPAL M.T VIDYAPEETH, MUSHARI	M.A, B.ED	CBSE REPRESENTATIVE	3	9973658416
4	MRS. RITU SHARMA	MADHAUL, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR	PRINCIPAL, SAI MILLENNIUM SCHOOL, MUZAFFARPUR	M.A, B.ED	CBSE REPRESENTATIVE	3	9525064000
5	MRS. ANUPAMA	MITHANPURA, MUZAFFARPUR	ASSISTANT TEACHER, BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	M.A, B.ED	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	3	8527020835
6	MRS. RICHA RANI	VILL: KACCHI-PAKKI, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR	ASSISTANT TEACHER, BIRLA OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL	B.A, B.ED	TEACHER REPRESENTATIVE	3	7488636122
7	MD. SAHIL RAZA	AT: NAGWAN, PO: CHAKWAJA, PS: PATHEDIH BELSAR, DIST: VAISHALI	SOCIAL WORKER	M.A	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	3	7542023939
8	MR. JEETENDRA KUMAR	VILL: SAKRI SARAI, KURHANI, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR	BUSINESSMAN	B. A	PARENT REPRESENTATIVE	3	9470817977
9	MRS. PRIYA RAJ	VILL: SAKRI SARAI, KURHANI, MUZAFFARPUR, BIHAR	SOCIAL WORKER	B.A	LADY REPRESENTATIVE	3	8873110002
10	MR. DHIRENDRA KUMAR	VILL: SAKRI, TURKI, PO: SAKRI, MUZAFFARPUR BIHAR	SOCIAL WORKER	В.ТЕСН.	MEMBER	3	8987265717
11	MR. MANJAY PASWAN	AT: SUMERA, PS; KURHANI, MUZAFFARPUR	SOCIAL WORKER TEACHER	GRADUATE	SC/ST REPRESENTATIVE	3	9939446470



Muzaffarpur - Patna N.H., Turki, Muzaffarpur. Contact: 0621-2291900/ 09471405067

www.mybirlaschool.com

e-mail: info@mybirlaschool.comCIPAL
BIR!A OPEN MINDS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

TURKI, MUZAFFARPUR